

\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4966/2017

USHA GOLANI

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.A.K. Behera, Adv. with Mr.A.P.
Singh, Adv.

versus

SHIVAJI COLLEGE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Ms.Maninder Acharya, ASG with
Mr.Anurag Mathur, Mr.Sahil Sood,
Mr.Harshul Chaudhary & Mr.Viplav
Acharya, Advs. for R-1.
Mr.Amit Bansal, Adv. with
Ms.Seema Dolo, Adv. for R-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

%

22.04.2019

CM APPL. 21438/2017 in W.P.(C) 4966/2017

Renotify on 13th May, 2019 under the same caption.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

APRIL 22, 2019

ab